
1 伊  藤  百合香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 2 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.00 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

6.00

1 川  村  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 4 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

6.00
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3 田  村  志  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 5 5.58 0.00 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

5.58

4 鈴  木  久美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 3 3.58 0.00 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

3.58
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5 小野寺  友  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 1 2.84 0.00 2.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.920.75 1.25 0.75

2.84
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